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Club
MUC MONTPELLIER
DFC DUNKERQUE
KSL LEUCATE
HKA HYERES
ASPTT NOUMEA GLISSE
L KITE
OPALE GLISSE
TRIP N KITE GRAVELINE
BEACH BUGS KITESURF
NOUMEA KITESCHOOL
PRESQU'ILE KITE CLUB
DMC PORT ST LOUIS DU RHONE
GUIDEL KITE CLUB
PKC PARIS
CHES CAYTEUX CAYEUX
KCL LACANAU
BKT
BLACK BASS KITE CLUB HOURTIN

Championnat de France FFVL 2015
Club Freestyle

Points
7879,17
7677,83
7020,88
6335,71
2901,64
2505,39
2403,03
1686,64
1549,18
1483,72
1468,48
1438,88
1390,88
1234,08
1150,84
1060,53
1024,62
879,04

H1
2447,43
1874,49
1700,61
2013,67

533,71
574,64
844,27
1376,90
1549,18
1483,72
514,46
165,81
1390,88
159,34
324,88
448,97
322,77
195,05

H2
2071,83
1286,95
1576,45
1775,51

175,26

688,66

274,74

144,02
300,41
141,87
322,77
175,26

Classement définitif 2015
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H3
1861,74
1261,99
1456,71
1101,93

151,03

419,69

199,49

300,41
119,80
229,07
131,23

H4
1333,72
1166,60
1451,28
1094,08

151,03

300,41

173,31

225,15
113,88
150,00
100,00

F1
164,46
1377,64
685,83
175,26
1280,98
1216,84
150,00
309,74

206,49

837,71

930,72

236,02

160,76

F2

710,16
150,00
175,26
609,63
713,92

100,00
435,36

116,74
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41

KITE EST CLUB
TCHANQUE KITE
WESTLAND KITE

TAHITI KITE CLUB
MASSILIA KITE

AYTRE KITE 17

NEW KITE ST BREVIN
ASS FRANCEVILLAISE DE KITE
LA CIBLE KITE

AS COLLEGE ST MICHEL
KITECOPTER

KITE UNIT

CN LANCIEUX

CARNAC EVASION
FINIST'KITE ATTITUDE
AKIF PARIS

SUD LANDES KITE
NOUMEA KITESURF
KITESURF GUADELOUPE
AS COLLEGE BEG ER VIL

EMERAUDE KITE
AS COLLEGE BEG ER VIL

EMERAUDE KITE

Championnat de France FFVL 2015
Club Freestyle

833,73
789,69
780,91
765,44
752,86
695,05
651,77
638,23
629,44
613,55
531,57
455,62
404,67
359,38
262,89
229,07
219,28
206,49
185,61
148,46

113,88
148,46

113,88

Classement définitif 2015

833,73
458,45
322,77
765,44
385,67
695,05
493,25
225,15
629,44
210,92
531,57
229,07
171,00
223,71
262,89
229,07
219,28
206,49
185,61
148,46

113,88
148,46

113,88

331,23
229,07

113,27

158,52

179,69

226,54
133,67
135,67

229,07

113,88

100,00

109,05

253,92

413,08



